Lutheran West High School

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Girls 800 Meter Run
Boys 800 Meter Run
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Boys 3200 Meter Run
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Girls Shot Put
Boys Shot Put
Girls Discus Throw
Boys Discus Throw
Girls Long Jump
Boys Long Jump
Girls High Jump
Boys High Jump
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Lutheran West High School

10:14.84

8:23.13

16.01
15.32
12.64
11.14
1:51.64

1:31.34

5:10.54
4:40.04
52.24

44.36

58.67
49.94
47.52
40.89
2:24.24
1:59.04
26.47
22.54
11:18.24
10:10.94
4:14.26

3:25.14

38-05
56-00.00
121-01.50
140-07.50
17-02.50
21-08.00
5-02.00
6-04.25

Edit Me -

5/7/2014

4/28/2017

4/29/2016
4/28/2017
5/8/2007
5/7/2008
5/7/2014

4/28/2017

5/1/2015
4/29/2016
4/29/2016

4/28/2017

4/28/2017
5/5/2015
4/28/2016
4/28/2017
5/7/2014
5/7/2014
4/28/2017
5/7/2014
5/5/2015
5/5/2011
4/29/2016

5/7/2014

4/28/2017
5/7/2014

4/28/2017
5/1/2012
5/3/2005
5/5/2009
5/5/2009

4/28/2017

Records

Gilmour Academy - Gilmour Academy
C Dolohanty, B Zedar, H Markel, C Whetstone
Copley - Copley
N Harper, C Harbaugh, M Parker, E Malpass
Maddie Johnston - Cuyahoga Falls
Adam White - Euclid
Lisa Brasdovich - Columbia
Colten Jennings - Lutheran East
Independence - Independence
D Gesicki, A Pucella, A Pucella, J] Wisniewski
Euclid - Euclid
A Bush, C Christian, T Jackson, R Lee
Hannah Merkel - Gilmour Academy
Tyler Polman - Independence
Lutheran West
A Maxwell, T Hampton, Z Norman, R Johnson
Euclid - Euclid
A White, B Wright, R Lee, C Christian
MaQuila Norman - Luth. West
Nick Knudsen - Lutheran West
Maddie Johnston - Cuyahoga Falls
Adam White - Euclid
Kaci Gregory - Lake Ridge Academy
Brandon Phillips - Gilmour Academy
MaQuila Norman - Luth. West
Peter Koza - Lutheran West
Hannah Merkel - Gilmour Academy
Kyle Polman - Independence
Lutheran West - Luth. West
R Johnson, Z Norman, M Bierly, Q Norman
Gilmour Academy - Gilmour Academy
Hargrove, Abrams, Phillips, Schoenhagen
Sarah Ragland - Luth. West
A.J. Wright - Gilmour Academy
Sarah Ragland - Luth. West
Thomas Norris - Open Door Academy
Jodie Matsko - Fairport Harbor
Adrian Anderson - Lutheran East
Milan Bows - Brooklyn
Isiah Claytor - Euclid



